
TOTAL RANKING
Tokyo JAPAN

Event No. 41 MEN   4x200m   Freestyle Relay   Final WR  6:58.55
CR  7:03.84

Rank Lane Nat ( R.T.)
Name 50m 100m 150m 200m

1 5 USA  1:46.75  7:04.36
SELISKAR ANDREW HAMMOND   24.97    51.81  1:19.12  1:46.75  1:46.75 ( 0.64)
PIERONI BLAKE JOHN    24.21    50.94  1:19.04  1:47.63  3:34.38 (+0.40)
APPLE ZACHARY DOUGLAS    23.82    50.25  1:17.76  1:46.20  5:20.58 (+0.39)
HAAS TOWNLEY    23.61    49.40  1:16.56  1:43.78  7:04.36 (+0.31)

2 3 AUS  1:46.54  7:04.70
LEWIS CLYDE    24.75    51.56  1:19.23  1:46.54  1:46.54 ( 0.67)
CHALMERS KYLE    24.21    51.09  1:19.16  1:46.73  3:33.27 (+0.46)
GRAHAM ALEXANDER    23.85    50.68  1:18.08  1:45.91  5:19.18 (+0.41)
CARTWRIGHT JACK    23.86    50.45  1:17.70  1:45.52  7:04.70 (+0.34)

3 4 JPN  1:47.28  7:08.07
EHARA NAITO    24.50    51.65  1:19.55  1:47.28  1:47.28 ( 0.62)
SAKATA REO    24.08    51.11  1:18.78  1:47.07  3:34.35 (+0.20)
KOBORI YUKI    24.46    51.74  1:20.02  1:48.41  5:22.76 (+0.25)
MATSUMOTO KATSUHIRO    23.17    49.92  1:17.82  1:45.31  7:08.07 (+0.28)

4 6 BRA  1:47.65  7:11.65
MELO LUIZ ALTAMIR    24.82    52.05  1:19.71  1:47.65  1:47.65 ( 0.62)
SCHEFFER FERNANDO    24.26    50.79  1:17.90  1:44.87  3:32.52 (+0.15)
DE DEUS LEONARDO    24.67    52.48  1:21.17  1:49.34  5:21.86 (+0.21)
COSTA GUILHERME    25.45    53.36  1:22.12  1:49.79  7:11.65 (+0.37)

5 2 CAN  1:48.32  7:18.25
PRATT ALEX    25.49    52.89  1:21.06  1:48.32  1:48.32 ( 0.75)
GAZIEV RUSLAN    24.39    52.15  1:20.66  1:49.50  3:37.82 (+0.31)
THORMEYER MARKUS    24.82    52.38  1:21.32  1:50.56  5:28.38 (+0.19)
ACEVEDO JAVIER    24.69    52.30  1:20.90  1:49.87  7:18.25 (+0.11)
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